Part Number Description Watts CCT (K) Avg. Life
(Hrs.)
Initial
Lumens (lm)
Mean
Lumens (lm)
MOL
(inches)
High Pressure Sodium
Medium Base
HL0050AU LU50/ED17/MED 50W 2000 24,000+ 3400 2800 5.43
HL0070AU LU70/ED17/MED 70W 2000 24,000+ 6000 4800 5.43
HL0100AU LU100/ED17 100W 2000 24,000+ 9500 7700 5.43
HL0150AU LU150/ED17/MED 150W 2000 24,000+ 15000 12000 5.43
Mogul Base
HL0070BBU LU70/ED23.5 70W 2000 24,000+ 6000 4800 7.75
HL0100BBU LU100/ED23.5 100W 2000 24,000+ 9500 7700 7.75
HL0150BBU LU150/55/ED23.5 150W 2000 24,000+ 15000 12000 7.75
HL0250CBU LU250/ET18 250W 2000 24,000+ 26000 22100 9.65
HL0400CBU LU400/ET18 400W 2000 24,000+ 47000 39950 9.65
Standard Metal Halide
Medium Base
HM0070AU MH70/ED17/U 70W 3K, 4K 15000 6000 4400 5.44
HM0100AU MH100/ED17/U 100W 3K, 4K 15000 8000 5500 5.44
HM0175AU MH175/ED17/U 175W 3K, 4K 15000 14000 9300 5.44
Mogul Base
HM0175DU MH175/ED28/U 175W 3K, 4K 15000 16000 12800 8.31
HM0250DU MH250/ED28/U 250W 3K, 4K 15000 20500 17500 8.31
HM0400DU MH400/ED28/U 400W 3K, 4K 15000 36000 27200 8.31
HM0400EU MH400/ED37/U 400W 3K, 4K 15000 36000 28000 11.5
HM1000FBU MH1000/BT56/BU 1000W 3K, 4K 15000 110000 86000 15.38
Protected Metal Halide
Medium Base
HP0070AU MP70/ED17/U/4K 70W 3K, 4K 15000 6000 4400 5.44
HP0100AU MP100/ED17//U/4K 100W 3K, 4K 15000 8500 5800 5.44
HP0150AU MP150/ED17/U/4K 150W 3K, 4K 15000 12500 10000 5.44
HP0175AU MP175/ED17/U/4K 175W 3K, 4K 15000 16000 12800 5.44
Mogul Base
HP0400GBU MP400/BT37/BU/4K 400W 3K, 4K 20000 36000 30500 11.5
HP1000GBU MP1000/BT37/BU/4K 1000W 3K, 4K 20000 107000 85000 11.5
Pulse Start Protected Metal Halide - 2009 EISA Compliant
Mogul Base
HP0175DPBU4K MP175/ED28/PS/BU/4K 175W 3K, 4K 15000 17000 12500 8.31
HP0200DPBU4K MP200/ED28/PS/BU/4K 200W 3K, 4K 15000 20000 16000 8.31
HP0250DPBU4K MP250/BT28/PS/BU/4K 250W 3K, 4K 15000 23800 19000 8.31
HP0320DPBU4K MP320/ED28/PS/BU/4K 320W 3K, 4K 15000 28600 21000 11.5
HP0350DPBU4K MP350/ED28/PS/BU/4K 350W 3K, 4K 15000 33000 24500 8.31
HP0400GPBU4K MP400/BT37/PS/BU/4K 400W 3K, 4K 15000 42000 33600 11.5
HP0450EPBU4K MP450/ED37/PS/BU/4K 450W 3K, 4K 15000 47000 37000 11.5
HP1000GPBU4K MP1000/BT37/PS/BU/4K 1000W 3K, 4K 15000 105000 80000 11.5
* CCT Standard colors: 3K= 3200K; 4K= 4200K
Add Color Temperature CCT (K) required to item number when ordering;
Example HP0070AU4K
Lamp Notes:
(1) All lamps listed are CLEAR finish. COATED lamps available for special order.
(2) Other Wattages and Lamp types available special order.
Please contact Fulham at 323-599-5000
SPECIFICATIONS